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ZARBER 218,606.00 0.00 218,606.00
& it 7,894,894.21 4,397.00 7,890,497.21
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BB IR SRR AR R 7 Bl
5 #ﬁi% I VPN X & A ® M 2F A
0 |[WIMI&%EE ;'-" 0.00 0.00 1,946.02
1 ({{FEEHEEEA R —it ciﬂklz}ﬂ) 2021-09-06 0.00 397.00 1,549.02
2 gﬁﬁ%ﬁ$wom$8ﬁﬁ%ﬂmlﬁ GA 1 20210008 0.00 750.00 799.02
3 |[BRAEFUTEITITERE GAD 2021-09-13 0.00 900.00 -100.98
4 g;mﬂﬁﬁzs‘ziﬁa&mmzozwgﬁr FIIRE | 2021-00-14 1,800.00 0.00 1,699.02
5 |WEWEERERAE (FR) 2021-09-14 1,350.00 0.00 3,049.02
6 gr‘ Rt SRRAREEERCEERE | 5551.09.23 0.00 55.00 2,994.02
7 HBBE =B RHEWRTH (BA) 2021-09-23 0.00 750.00 2,244.02
8 |[{EmIIE20214E9 A 4 HiRE A TH 2021-09-24 0.00 350.00 1,894.02
9 |kBaWEEEEREAE (& 2021-09-26 15,000.00 0.00 16,894.02
10 |[(fEZEEAWESBMERZRMRTIR LA | 2021-09-27 0.00 600.00 16,294.02
i [l SRAREERN R, | 21008 0.00 600.00 15,604.02
12 WTREEXRFDBWHAE BMELLE GIR) | 2021-00-27 0.00 110.00 15,584.02
18 [ i LR | 0010907 0.00 700.00 14,884.02
14 ﬁfﬁ’gﬁ&awg%ﬁ&ﬁmﬁ&%ﬁ{%( 2021-09-27 0.00 13,440.00 1,444.02
15 gg%gﬁ%ﬁggﬁg@ﬁ (RBBER | 021.0027 0.00 650.00 794.02
& it B 18,150.00 19,302.00
BRI R TN W& FA :/m z{ 7& o 25 :71 fRN: [f7
R N
i A
e i
dw%
HIT W fTERAM. 2021-10-14 [ DUEERHE]




g A

A

W 3¢

B 4

N AR

{ oW 202149
R AL ElﬂMﬁElZE@ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁfﬁééﬁﬂiﬁﬁ B I
[or A 2B % B W | KAe@ | XHem | & B | &BFA
0 |HAI&E & ‘ 0.00 0.00 28,496,077.76
1 BB &iF20214698 %#}?Iﬁ’r’é‘ﬁﬁ 2021-09-01 1,855.00 0.00 28,497,932.76
2 BT ER202159A8 ) BATIRER 2021-09-01 8,820.00 0.00 28,506,752.76
3 gﬂa@g%momﬁgﬂﬁ%*ﬁ CH3A 2021-09-01 0.00 113,450.00 28,393,302.76
4 ggggﬁﬁggéﬁmﬂ%ﬂmﬁ O 2021-09-01 0.00 1,800.00 28,391,502.76
5 [W¥EMR202148A T FiTIREMEE 2021-09-02 5,467.50 0.00 28,396,970.26
6 ;'“f?};fﬁé“\ Al BETAKTS) 20215 | 5051.00.03 300.00 0.00 28,397,270.26
7 ‘?:ﬂ\;’“ﬁgﬁg?_gﬁf&lﬁmﬁz:‘ Bl 2021-09-03 750.00 0.00 28,398,020.26
8 iﬁfglﬁppfﬁg‘\ Al GB=TakX95) 20215 | 5051 09.03 750.00 0.00 28,398,770.26
9 %?};ﬁgg“fi%%EIﬂmu%z:) 2021-09-03 300,00 0.00 28,399,070.26
10 %ﬁﬁﬁfg“f}éﬁfzﬂmn%zd) 2021-09-03 300.00 0.00 28,399,370.26
i [T AR S=TUEIRSE | o000 180.00 0.00|  28,399,550.26
iz [ENAE (RETUELB A | o000 90.00 0.00|  28,399,640.26
13 ?;ﬁgﬁ%@f BERBAT (HRR 2021-09-06 11,430.00 0.00 28,411,070.26
14 |WchpdbsR (ERFRD 20214R7-9 7 il 2021-09-06 27,324.00 0.00 28,438,394.26
15 [Bekpdb20214E7-9 8 e R 4 2021-09-06 17,457.00 0.00 28,455,851.26
16 |WckdbREHER 2021-09-06 2,240.00 0.00 28,458,091.26
17 |[FERBTAT (RETAUEER) 202F | 2021.00-06 | 540.00 0.00|  28,458,631.26
1g |S_BPERE CR=TALKAISEO 2021 | 5001.00.08 150.00 000  28,458781.26
19 %gg (R=TAUXISBI 20215798 | 5091 g0.08 210.00 0.00 28,458,991.26
20 E?g;ﬁfjﬁgggﬁﬁﬁﬁmmmﬂ 2021-09-06 6,000.00 0.00 28,464,991.26
21 Mol TRIR AR TR M AENEEE 2021-09-06 0.00| 4,000.00 28,460,991.26
22 (W ERE2021F9 ) BTIREERR 2021-09-07 18,150.00 0.00 28,479,141.26
23 [WERER20218 A BTIREE 2021-09-07 15,050.00 0.00 28,494,191.26
24 |Wfrm2021459 H ) BITIHEE 2021-09-08 5,247.00 0.00 28,499,438.26
25 |Mfmseii20214E7 A BT IR E B 2021-09-08 58,708.00 0.00 28,558,146.26
26 |WrZEBHA20214E8 AT BRIAE RS 2021-09-08 18,200.00 0.00 28,576,346.26
27 %T%gﬁﬂ%ﬁfgmﬂﬁﬁﬁ (W% 2021-09-08 23,166.00 0.00 28,599,512.26
28 E;’“;jﬁéﬁ@fﬁﬁmmﬁﬁa2021‘@ 2021-09-08 3,360.00 0.00 28,602,872.26
29 [{EERAT20214ET A H % 2021-09-08 0.00 1,536.17 28,601,336.09

BIW H5H

FTENA#HT: 2021-10-14

[ Rt )




T

1T

e 32

W A AR

| i g 2021489
R AL EF‘LUﬂﬂEFZﬁ?ﬁ%E’i%%VE%%&%H Bfr: o
e WeE L Tl A W | kAe®m | xtem | & @ | GFA
30 4#@%%@2021$.§E:ﬂ%§.“' 2021-09-08 0.00 1,404.54 28,599,931.55
31 [{tefsAR2021488 Eﬂﬁﬁ ' 2021-09-08 0.00 458.54 28,599,473.01
32 g?ggﬁggﬁﬁlﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬁmﬂ 2021-09-08 0.00 1,350.00 28,598,123.01
33 ?%ﬁg;ﬁ%ﬁﬁfgﬂﬁﬂr HER | 2021-00-09 4,680.00 0.00 28,602,803.01
34 ?%ﬁgﬁ?ﬁg@kﬂ%ﬁ (HRR 2021-09-09 152,250.00 0.00 28,755,053.01
35 ﬁf‘fﬁﬁﬁmomﬁ*ﬁﬁ%)‘ﬁﬁﬁ( 2021-09-09 0.00 61,600.00 28,693,453.01
36 gawﬁ% B (HERRD 202F 1238 | 5001 0949 125,000.00 0.00 28,818,453.01
37 |UOEFSH2021459-10 AT Bir RSB 2021-09-13 3,816.00 0.00 28,822,269.01
38 [BOEFS AR 2021467-12 8 DA% 2021-09-13 60.00 0.00 28,822,329.01
39 |[WeZE4r202149H ) BiTIASmE 2021-09-13 2,365.00 0.00 28,824,694.01
40 ?%ﬁg%ﬁ%@}g&gﬂﬁmﬁaa (HizR 2021-09-13 18,330.00 0.00 28,843,024.01
41 gs%@%ﬁzzoz@mzﬂr FHRER | 50010013 165,000.00 0.00 29,008,024.01
42 |WHEF20214E7-8 A BT IR T % 2021-09-13 7,420.00 0.00 29,015,444.01
43 ﬁg%ﬂgg%g%ﬁ$%§*mmﬁ9ﬁ 2021-09-13 5,100.00 0.00 29,020,544.01
44 (WEER20214E9-108) BifIREHES 2021-09-13 4,104.00 0.00 29,024,648.01
45 [WCEE R20214R9-10 ) BHF IS me 2021-09-13 3,168.00 0.00 29,027,816.01
46 | E s RA20214F1-12H T4 2021-09-13 240.00 0.00 29,028,056.01
a7 g%?f%ﬁi&ﬁm*mmm*ﬁﬂm 2021-09-13 0.00 36,400.00 28,991,656.01
48 g%ﬁf?ﬁtﬁﬁkﬁmmﬁmﬁ% 2021-09-13 0.00 14,000.00 28,977,656.01
49 |RARRBE S R024EIB BHE. ERE | 2021-00-13 0.00 10,165.76 28,967,490.25
50 (TAHRXIBE S Fm20214E84 H A AFEH 2021-09-13 0.00 1,376.60 28,966,113.65
51 (TREBFR20214E84: B HBig 2021-09-13 0.00 112,042.58 28,854,071.07
52 gggﬁ%ﬁ%mn%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ‘ R | 2021-00-13 0.00 55,494.84 28,798,576.23
53 %ggﬂiﬁﬁfﬁ}mwﬂ (HsAm) 2021-09-14 22,750.00 0.00 28,821,326.23
54 ﬁggggﬂﬁm}mmazomm—aﬁ 2021-09-14 1,088.00 0.00 28,822,414.23
55 |WOEEI20214F9 A ) BirIREE 2021-09-14 1,800.00 0.00 28,824,214.23
56 (ffAVEEELRAE (/) 2021-09-14 0.00 1,350.00 28,822,864.23
57 |MEBCT20214E9 AT BiTIHE R R 2021-09-22 1,908.00 0.00 28,824,772.23
58 |WZimiE20214F9 ) Biv IR g% 2021-09-22 1,855.00 0.00 28,826,627.23
59 |WBRARMG20214ETHT v IRE T3 2021-09-22 84,000.00 0.00 28,910,627.23
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60 gﬂﬁ%ZOMQH‘mﬁ@WW@ﬂ 20210922 7,000.00 0.00 28,917,627.23
61 |WEHIR202140 8 BTIREEE 2021-09-22 7,750.00 0.00 28,925,377.23
62 (WD EH2021 -9 8 BifIHE % 2021-09-22 5,565.00 0.00 28,930,942.23
63 §E§£§g$ FRAROFETOATE | 5001.09.20 3,657.00 0.00 28,934,599.23
64 g;’i gg'?gf&%ﬁgﬁ (H&E) 2021 2021-09-22 7,950.00 0.00 28,942,549.23
65 |l ITARKEFEHEEER 2021-09-22 1,399.00 0.00 28,943,948.23
66 |WCREIT (LEF) H=JEFER 2021-09-23 4,639.95 0.00 28,948,588.18
67 %T%Zﬁﬁ?)g‘?—%ﬁﬁﬂ"ﬂ”ﬁp%ﬂ (& 2021-09-23 11,583.00 0.00 28,960,171.18
68 &*imﬂﬁgg\%mﬁ%ﬁmmME"mlE 2021-09-23 1,680.00 0.00 28,961,851.18
69 |Wim B 202148 A BT IR E R % 2021-09-23 11,835.00 0.00 28,973,686.18
70 |UeRRiEIE2021459 H /e 1 8% 2021-09-23 11,590.00 0.00 28,985,276.18
71 |WeBREJL2021429 8 T 2021-09-23 15,711.30 0.00 29,000,987.48
72 |EPR3EIL20214F98 RHVEE R 2021-09-23 3,339.00 0.00 29,004,326.48
73 |[HBREIL (BHRED 2021479 A 1hFE - 2021-09-23 2,480.00 0.00 29,006,806.48
T4 |[BCREM2021F9A] BITIAEE 2021-09-23 4,452.00 0.00 29,011,258.48
75 |[WINERE2021455-T A BT IAEEY 2021-09-23 82,680.00 0.00 29,093,938.48
76 %iégﬁﬁfﬁﬁﬂ%a (R 2021-09-23 48,000.00 0.00 29,141,938.48
77 |REITE=FERIEK 2021-09-23 6,780.22 0.00 29,148,718.70
78 |WRICA202145-9 AT BT ISR 2021-09-23 11,500.00 0.00 29,160,218.70
79 |WERF HER2021F98) BITIBEEY | 2021-09-23 5,710.50 0.00 29,165,929.20
80 gg@;m@m REATAFBART | 5021.002 0.00 23,109.60 29,142,819.60
g1 [HRUTIRBHARAR (HEFD 20 | 20910024 10,439.00 0.00[  29,153,258.60
82 | 3EER0214E8-9 R BT IR 2021-09-24 14,522.00 0.00 29,167,780.60
s, [(ECPRFRNITIE TN B Y | sogr.0ps 0.00 19,968.72 29,147,811.88
84 ﬁg} AEARANFIRGLE. Bl 3 2021-09-24 0.00 11,000.28 29,136,811.60
85 |NWHER0IFIAMFEDAZTETE | 2021-09-24 0.00 1,200.00 29,135,611.60
86 |{TPRFH2021498 tr EIREEHARIMNG 2021-09-24 0.00 400.00 29,135,211.60 '
87 |fTFRER. EH2021EAMBERTE | 2021-09-24 0.00 5,600.00 29,129,611.60
g (]RGN CRRIEL. | . gy 0.00 4,000.00 20,125,611.60
89 fégg?&g%ﬁ%ﬁg%ﬁgﬁ&ﬁ?ﬁ% 2021-09-24 0.00 5,000.00 29,120,611.60
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RAREAL: ¢M$?ﬁﬁaﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁ%4ﬁéﬁﬁ%$i BT, T
FrE (= H # WMAN&®m | THeH &% B | B2FA
90 HEF)E%WR%EQ(%%) 2021-09-26 0.00 15,000.00 29,105,611.60
91 &ﬂﬁ%zé&ﬂé‘%f 2021-09-27 23,186.31 0.00 29,128,797.91
92 (R WK20214E8-9F B %ﬂﬂﬁ‘éﬂﬁ 2021-09-27 24,336.00 0.00 29,153,133.91
93 |WoR/ANFR0214ET AT BT IRE T % 2021-09-27 13,370.00 0.00 29,166,503.91
o4 [T gﬁ:ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁr (KBS 2021 | 5091.09.27 14,040.00 0.00 29,180,543.91
95 gggfﬁ%gﬁ@@ﬂr 202VFT-9REM | 5091.00.27 1,800.00 0.00 29,182,343.91
96 |WTiFHE=EH 8% 2021-09-27 2,246.93 0.00 29,184,590.84
97 W EM2021F9R HITIHERE Y 2021-09-27 5,467.50 0.00 29,190,058.34
98 |WHEMABGAER20214E1-12H DA 2021-09-27 240.00 0.00 29,190,298.34
99 |MrE i AR 2021-09-27 1,500.00 0.00 29,191,798.34
100 ;ﬁ}”ﬁﬁiﬁmma (HRED202LE | 5051 0027 21,600.00 0.00 20,213,398.34
101 %%)mgg%%éﬁ_ﬁﬁrﬂgmm&&ﬁ (Wt 2021-09-27 21,560.00 0.00 29,234,958.34
10g |SEFATERBRIES (A 2021 | 5051.09.27 9,126.00 0.00|  29,244,084.34
o (£ W ERTRORENAREL | ooy 0.00| 11,800.00 20,232,284.34
104 %*mfﬁr IRt LA IRA R EH L2 2021-09-27 0.00 4,500.00 29,227,784.34
105 |fTZRRBES 2021429 H 4 RER R 2021-09-27 0.00 62,654.70 29,165,129.64
106 ({HTFZBEMRS (T HBEENR 2021-09-27 0.00 4,000.00 29,161,129.64
107 gqawg%)\zozmawﬁ{ﬁ%)\ﬁ @A 1 20210928 0.00 113,900.00 29,047,229.64
108 %‘j’ %Eﬁ%‘&ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ*“ﬁr (Hi%k 2021-09-29 46,080.00 0.00 29,093,309.64
109 ?‘gﬁgfﬁﬁﬁfﬂﬁmﬁﬂa CHiBR 2021-09-29 86,160.00 0.00 29,179,469.64
i [ RIESR N R ANARITER | pozvnmes 6,800.00 0.00|  29,186,269.64
fi, | R R AR A IOEL 2021-09-29 3,000.00 0.00|  29,189,269.64
112 ?%ﬁg&ﬁ’ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂmma (Wi 2021-09-29 24,374.00 0.00 29,213,643.64
1y (RPUNTERZEERRRARIEIESE | oo01.00.9 1,600.00 000 2921524364
114 ;“g;";ﬁg‘jﬁrﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ***“ﬂ“ﬂr (A 2021-09-29 7,384.00 0.00 29,222,627.64
115 [l R /B R2021F8A) Hif IR EER 2021-09-29 4,800.00 0.00 29,227,427 .64
116 gggﬁgmaﬁgfgﬁg&ﬁmgﬁﬁ 2021-09-29 0.00 1,500.00 29,225,927.64
117 gﬁ%gﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁgg%mﬁ% 2021-09-29 94,800.00 0.00 29,320,727.64
118 g’z"ﬁ% BRRIL CHERERR) 20214F9 3% 2021-09-29 63,920.00 0.00 29,384,647.64
119 (Meimidtss (MERED 2021489 A 2021-09-29 34,408.00 0.00 29,419,055.64
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120 Mﬁﬁﬂzemﬂzgﬁﬂ%ﬁfﬁﬁéﬂﬁ - 2021-09-29 23,120.00 0.00 29,442,175.64
121 %gﬁg}ﬁﬁfgﬂﬂwﬁ ire 2021-09-29 16,926.00 0.00 29,459,101.64
122 %ﬁéﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁmma (&R 2021-09-29 7,200.00 0.00 29,466,301.64
123 |MOCEtE20214F7-9H ] BivIRgE % 2021-09-29 6,996.00 0.00 29,473,297.64
124 (HADRREFRAOAFARERRER | 5501.00.00 0.00 16,000.00  29,457,297.64
125 |RREBLSSR20214E9 A 4 R E 2 2% 2021-09-30 0.00 224.10 29,457,073.54
& It 1,677,282.21 716,286.43
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FHRK i - .;3“;-1‘00--" 1800 0 406. 8 4493, 2
BTE RS 3100 1800 0 406. 8 4493. 2
i ¥ & 2800 1600 0 406.8 | 3993.2
BRBUR X% 2800 1600 0 406.8 | 3993.2
9 A2 2800 1600 0 406. 8 3993. 2
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TR % 3600 600 0 406. 8 3793. 2
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